INITIAL RESULTS

RACE
NUMBER

CONDITIONS

NUBER OF THE
WINNER IN RACE
BOOKLET

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

AL GHANJA HANDICAP (PUREBRED
ARABIAN) 3YO&+ R59-41- 1200 M

6

5

15

1

13

AL BOUM HANDICAP
(THOROUGHBRED) R90-70- 1200 M

10

11

9

8

AL SHASHA MAIDEN PLATE
(PUREBRED ARABIAN) 3-5Y0
Maiden (R49&-)

(Local Bred) - 1600 M

1

16

AL BAQRRA HANDICAP
(PUREBRED ARABIAN)
3YO&+ R48-NOR -2000 M

12

17

AL BADAN THREE-YEAR-OLD FINAL
STAKES (PUREBRED ARABIAN)
3YO Open-Set weight 58kg - 2000 M

AL HOURRI HANDICAP
(THOROUGHBRED) R70-NOR-2200 M

16

AS SUNBOUQ HANDICAP
(PUREBRED ARABIAN)
4YO&+ R80-60 — 2200 M

10

AL SHOEE HANDICAP
(PUREBRED ARABIAN)
4YO&+ Open Handicap- 2200 M

15

13

12

((IMPORTANT NOTE ))
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