EIGHTH RACE

FRIDAY 21ST DECEMBER 2018

INITIAL RESULTS

RACE NUMBER	CONDITIONS	NUBER OF THE WINNER IN RACE BOOKLET				
		1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th
1	AL GHANJA HANDICAP (PUREBRED ARABIAN) 3YO&+ R59-41- 1200 M	6	5	15	1	13
2	AL BOUM HANDICAP (THOROUGHBRED) R90-70- 1200 M	7	10	11	9	8
3	AL SHASHA MAIDEN PLATE (PUREBRED ARABIAN) 3-5YO Maiden (R49&-) (Local Bred) - 1600 M	7	2	1	16	8
4	AL BAQRRA HANDICAP (PUREBRED ARABIAN) 3YO&+ R48-NOR - 2000 M	1	3	12	17	9
5	AL BADAN THREE-YEAR-OLD FINAL STAKES (PUREBRED ARABIAN) 3YO Open-Set weight 58kg - 2000 M	5	9	3	7	4
6	AL HOURRI HANDICAP (THOROUGHBRED) R70-NOR-2200 M	16	7	6	5	9
7	AS SUNBOUQ HANDICAP (PUREBRED ARABIAN) 4YO&+ R80-60 - 2200 M	3	6	10	4	1
8	AL SHOEE HANDICAP (PUREBRED ARABIAN) 4YO&+ Open Handicap- 2200 M	2	4	15	13	12

((IMPORTANT NOTE))

 $\mathbf{1}^{\text{ST}}$ PDF for race booklet , $\mathbf{2}^{\text{ND}}$ PDF nubers of wining horses